M

RYZANTINO

SNACK - PIZZA




Yvax

Towonare xhoovxn
PE TUQL YXOUVTQ, Yohomovla,
RO@OvM, YTORGTA, poylovila

Opeléro special
ne ahhovrnd, xirgiva TuoLd,
VIONOTO, TITEQLR, HAVITAQLY

Club sandwich

JLE TUQL YXOUVTQ, PRELXOV,

YNTo PLhéTo xoToTOVAOV OYO0aS,
VIOopudTao, pegovi, payroveéta

Hamburger

IE NITLQPTERL

a0 PEETHO PHOTYUEIOLO XINd,
TVEL, VIORGTO, REQOVAL,
®0EPPUOL, paylovela

Chicken nuggets

Zovpidxie yo1ova
(2 Tepaye) pe Tpayaves mirovdeg
%0 SQO0EQO VILTAXL YLEOUQTIO

IMitoa

Magpyogita
(notooeého, POECHLO VIONATX)

Special
(potoapéha, prénov, Capmov,
CaldpL €EQOG, LTEQLA, HOVITAQLO)

Bulavrivo
(Tvpi, Tpocovro, flakes mappeldvac
%O POETHLE 0OXQ)

Meooyeiaxn
(Tvoi, vropdra, ehég, MUTEQLL, PETA)

Y oAaTES

Mapadooroxnids veaxros

Movéoroia hayovixoy

(ice berg, pagotil, Aoda, pona, oTAVAHL)
RE MaoTI] VIORATE %Ol

Tomupnévo avlotvgo Aptag

Zohdro pe TEGOWE AEYOVIXG,
AOTONOVAD, TOUYOVO PIELLOY, XQOVTOY,
flakes nappeCavag

%o gahroo tov Kaicapa

5.00€

7.00€

8.00€

9.00€

8.00€

6.00€

6.50€

8.50€

8.50€

9.50€

7.00€

7.50€

8.50€

Snack

Ciabatta with gouda cheese, turkey, |
ettuce, tomato, mayonnaise

Special omelet with gouda
cheese, sausages, tomato,
peppers, mushrooms

Club sandwich with gouda cheese,
baked bacon, grilled chicken fillet,
tomato,

lettuce, mayonnaise

Hamburger

with fresh minced beef,
cheese, tomato, lettuce, onion,
mayonnaise

Chicken nuggets

Pork souvlaki
(2 pieces) with crisp pies
and yoghurt sauce

Pizza

Pizza margherita
(cheese, fresh tomato)

Pizza Special
(cheese, bacon, ham, sansage,
peppers, mushrooms

Pizza Vyzantino
(cheese, prosciutto, parmesan flakes
and fresh rocket)

Pizza Mediterranean
(cheese, tomato, olives, peppers, feta cheese)

Salad

Traditional dry malt bread with feta cheese,
cherry tomatoes and mashed olives

Green salad with iceberg,
lettuce, spinach, lola, rocket, sun dried
tomato sauce and anthotiro cheese

Chicken salad with green vegetables
crouton, parmesan flakes and
Caesar’s sauce




